PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM

Contractor: Riddell / All American

Football Helmet Reconditioning Services

I.	General		
	The undersigned acknowledges, on behalf of read and agrees to the terms and conditions set fort School District (SLCSD) and Riddell / All American Lake City School District Agreement" regarding the made available through said contract to the participating Addendum, and thereby becoming part authorized to purchase such goods and services under the such goods.	h in the enclosed agreement b n, SLCSD contract number AR purchase of football helmet rec ating school districts who elect ticipating entities "Participating	etween Salt Lake City 1942-EHR-1, the "Salt conditioning services to execute this Entities" who are
The undersigned further acknowledges that the purchase of goods and services under the the Salt Lake City School District Agreement is at the absolute discretion of the Participating that neither the Salt Lake City School District nor the Education Procurement Advisory Combe held liable for any costs or damages incurred by or as a result of the actions of Contract other participating Entity. Upon award of contract, Contractor shall deal directly with the Patentity concerning the placement of orders, disputes, invoicing and payment.			rticipating Entity and sory Committee shall Contractor or any
	The undersigned affirms that he/she is an agent of_authorized to sign this Participating Addendum.		and is duly
	Date:	Signature	
		Printed Name	
		Title	
Pa	rticipating Entity Contact Information:		
Co	ntact Person:		
Ad	dress:		
	Phone:		

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM

Football Helmet Reconditioning Services

I.	General				
	The undersigned acknowledges, on behalf ofread and agrees to the terms and conditions set forth School District (SLCSD) and KRANOS Corporation AR1942-EHR-2, the "Salt Lake City School District A helmet reconditioning services made available through who elect to execute this Participating Addendum, ar "Participating Entities" who are authorized to purchas aforementioned contract.	in the enclosed agreement betw (dba) Schutt Sports, SLCSD co greement" regarding the purchas gh said contract to the participating ad thereby becoming participating	reen Salt Lake City ontract number se of football ng school districts g entities		
	The undersigned further acknowledges that the purchase of goods and services under the provision of the Salt Lake City School District Agreement is at the absolute discretion of the Participating Entity and that neither the Salt Lake City School District nor the Education Procurement Advisory Committee shall be held liable for any costs or damages incurred by or as a result of the actions of Contractor or any other participating Entity. Upon award of contract, Contractor shall deal directly with the Participating Entity concerning the placement of orders, disputes, invoicing and payment.				
	The undersigned affirms that he/she is an agent ofauthorized to sign this Participating Addendum.		and is duly		
	Date:				
		Signature			
		Printed Name			
		Title			
Pa	rticipating Entity Contact Information:				
Cc	ontact Person:				
Ad	dress:				
F	Phone:				
E	Email:				

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM

Football Helmet Reconditioning Services

I.	General				
	School District (SLCSD) and <u>Universal Athle</u> the "Salt Lake City School District Agreement services made available through said contract	School District that he/she has read orth in the enclosed agreement between Salt Lake City etic Services, Inc., SLCSD contract number AR1942-EHR-3, regarding the purchase of football helmet reconditioning to the participating school districts who elect to execute this ng participating entities "Participating Entities" who are ces under the aforementioned contract.			
	The undersigned further acknowledges that the purchase of goods and services under the provision of the Salt Lake City School District Agreement is at the absolute discretion of the Participating Entity and that neither the Salt Lake City School District nor the Education Procurement Advisory Committee shall be held liable for any costs or damages incurred by or as a result of the actions of Contractor or any other participating Entity. Upon award of contract, Contractor shall deal directly with the Participating Entity concerning the placement of orders, disputes, invoicing and payment.				
	The undersigned affirms that he/she is an age authorized to sign this Participating Addendur	ent of and is duly m.			
	Date:	Signature			
		Printed Name			
		Title			
Pa	rticipating Entity Contact Information:				
Со	ntact Person:				
Ad	dress:				
F	Phone:				
E	Email:				